ST. JOSEPH REGIONAL HIGH SCHOOL
FINAL 2008 VARSITY BASEBALL
HEAD COACH: FRANK SALVANO

NNJIL CHAMPIONS 1998 - 1999 - 2000 - 2001 - 2002 - 2003 - 2005
BERGEN COUNTY CHAMPS & #1 TEAM IN NORTH JERSEY: 2002 - 2003 - 2005

STATE CHAMPIONS 2004 # 1 TEAM IN N.J. 2004

BERGEN COUNTY CHAMPS 2005

M

Date

Tuesday, April 1st
Thursday, April 3rd
Saturday, April 5th
Monday, April 7th
Wednesday, April 9th
Friday, April 11th
Saturday, April 12th
Monday, April 14th
Wednesday, April 16th
Saturday, April 19th
Monday, April 21st
Wednesday, April 23rd
Saturday, April 26th
Monday, April 28th
Tuesday, April 29th
Wednesday, April 30th
Thursday, May 1st
FRIDAY, MAY 2nd
Sunday, May 4th
Tuesday, May 6th
WEDNESDAY, MAY 7th
Thursday, May 8th
Saturday, May 10th
Monday, May 12th
Thursday, May 15th
Monday, May 19th
Wednesday, May 21st

Opponent Site

Bergen Tech HOME
Don Bosco AWAY
Hudson Catholic AWAY
Passaic HOME
Belleville AWAY
Nutley HOME
DeMatha (MD) HOME
Bloomfield AWAY
Barringer HOME
DePaul HOME
Montclair AWAY
Ridgewood HOME
Shore Challenge vs Brick AWAY
Bergen Catholic HOME
Westwood AWAY
Eastside AWAY
Gloust. Catholic HOME
Bergen Catholic HOME
Shore Challenge vs Jackson AWAY
Kennedy HOME
Bergen Catholic HOME
Paramus AWAY
Old Tappan HOME
Hackensack HOME
Teaneck AWAY
Clifton HOME
Paramus Catholic AWAY

Time

Result

4:15 pm
4:00 pm
1:00 pm
4:15 pm
4:15 pm
4:15 pm
1:00 pm
4:15 pm
4:15 pm
1:00 pm
4:15 pm
4:15 pm
1:00 pm
4:00 pm
4:00 pm
4:15 pm
4:30 pm
3:30 pm

4:15 pm
4:00 pm
4:15 pm
1:00 pm
4:15 pm
4:15 pm
4:15 pm
4:00 pm
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SEASON RECORD

18-3
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HIGHLIGHTS




