## ST. JOSEPH REGIONAL HIGH SCHOOLFINAL 2008 VARSITY BASEBALLImage: Colspan="2">Image: Colspan="2"Image: Colspan="2">Image: Colspan="2">Image: Colspan="2"Image: Colspan="2"Image: Colspan="2"Image: Colspan="2"Image: Colspan="2"Image: Colspan="2"Image: Colspan="2">Image: Colspan="2"Image: Colspan="2"Image: Colspan="2">Image: Colspan="2"Image: Colspan="2"Image: Colspan="2"Image: Colspan="2"Image: Colspan="2"Image: Colspan="2"Image: Colspan="2"Image: Colspan="2"Image: Colspan="2"Imag

Date	<u>Opponent</u>	Site	Time	Result	Score	
		<u></u>			SJR	<u>Opp.</u>
Tuesday, April 1st	Bergen Tech	HOME	4:15 pm	W	17	5
Thursday, April 3rd	Don Bosco	AWAY	4:00 pm	L	0	12
Saturday, April 5th	Hudson Catholic	AWAY	1:00 pm	L	3	4
Monday, April 7th	Passaic	HOME	4:15 pm	W	10	0
Wednesday, April 9th	Belleville	AWAY	4:15 pm	W	17	6
Friday, April 11th	Nutley	HOME	4:15 pm	W	8	3
Saturday, April 12th	DeMatha (MD)	HOME	1:00 pm	W	2	0
Monday, April 14th	Bloomfield	AWAY	4:15 pm	W	10	7
Wednesday, April 16th	Barringer	HOME	4:15 pm	W	18	0
Saturday, April 19th	DePaul	HOME	1:00 pm	W	8	5
Monday, April 21st	Montclair	AWAY	4:15 pm	W	5	3
Wednesday, April 23rd	Ridgewood	HOME	4:15 pm	W	11	1
Saturday, April 26th	Shore Challenge vs Brick	AWAY	1:00 pm	W	14	3
Monday, April 28th	Bergen Catholic	HOME	4:00 pm	PPD		
Tuesday, April 29th	Westwood	AWAY	4:00 pm	W	3	0
Wednesday, April 30th	Eastside	AWAY	4:15 pm	W	9	4
Thursday, May 1st	Gloust. Catholic	HOME	4:30 pm	W	4	3
FRIDAY, MAY 2nd	Bergen Catholic	HOME	3:30 pm	PPD		
Sunday, May 4th	Shore Challenge vs Jackson	AWAY	-	L	6	8
Tuesday, May 6th	Kennedy	HOME	4:15 pm	W	11	1
WEDNESDAY, MAY 7th	Bergen Catholic	HOME	4:00 pm	W	11	5
Thursday, May 8th	Paramus	AWAY	4:15 pm	W	6	2
Saturday, May 10th	Old Tappan	HOME	1:00 pm	W	10	3
Monday, May 12th	Hackensack	HOME	4:15 pm			
Thursday, May 15th	Teaneck	AWAY	4:15 pm			
Monday, May 19th	Clifton	HOME	4:15 pm			
Wednesday, May 21st	Paramus Catholic	AWAY	4:00 pm			

**SEASON RECORD** 

**18-3** 

## ST. JOSEPH REGIONAL HIGH SCHOOL<br/>FINAL 2008 VARSITY BASEBALLFINAL 2008 VARSITY BASEBALLImage: Colspan="2">Image: Colspan="2"Image: Colspan="2">Image: Colspan="2"Image: Colspan="2">Image: Colspan="2"Image: Colspan="2">Image: Colspan="2"Image: Colspan="2"Image: Colspan="2">Image: Colspan="2"Image: Colspan="2"Image: Colspan="2">Image: Colspan="2"Image: Colspan="2">Image: Colspan="2"Image: Colspan="2">Image: Colspan="2"Image: Colspan="2">Image: Colspan="2"Image: Colspan="2">Image: Colspan="2"Image: Colspan="2"Image: Colspan="2">Image: Colspan="2"Image: Colspan="2">Image: Colspan="2"Image: Colspan="2"Image: Colspan="2"Image: Colspan="2"Image: Colspan="2"Image: Colspan="2"Image: Colspan="2"Image: Colspan="2">Image: Colspan="2"Image: Colspan="2"<

HIGHLIGHTS